



info@clflwd.org 🔀



44 Lake St. South , Suite A Forest Lake, MN 55025

## Comfort Lake-Forest Lake Watershed District Citizen Advisory Committee Application

Please complete the following application if you are interested in being considered for appointment to the Comfort Lake –Forest Lake Watershed District (CLFLWD) Citizens Advisory Committee. You may attach additional sheets, if necessary. Please return the completed application to Aidan Read, Land Management Specialist, by mail to Comfort Lake–Forest Lake Watershed District, 44 Lake Street South, Suite A, Forest Lake, MN 55025, or by email to <a href="mailto:aidan.read@clflwd.org">aidan.read@clflwd.org</a>.

Name:	
Local Address:	
Mailing Address (if different):	
E-mail:	Telephone:
l. Do you live within the <u>CLFLWD bounda</u>	<u>ries</u> ?YesNo
2. Are you an elected or appointed official members and planning commissioners)?	_
3. Which Stakeholder Group(s) do you fee (You may select more than one)	l you best represent?
Business Community	Recreation Education Agricultural Landowner Housing Other

4. Please explain why do yo Committee?	ou wish to be appointed to the Citizens Advisory
5. Please explain why you f the citizens of CLFLWD.	eel you can best represent the interests and concerns of